Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional

9:30

9:35

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:15

Committee Meeting

May 15, 2006
9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DEP Southcentral Regional Office

909 Elmerton Avenue
Harrisburg, PA 17110

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative Items

O Finalize Draft November 2005 Meeting Summary Chair

O DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

O Comments from the public Chair
USGS Budget Tool Presentation DEP Staff
CARP Guidelines Presentation DEP Staff

Regional Atlas (Component) Outline and Discussion DEP Staff

Follow-up/Next Steps — Next meeting is July 31, 2006.



	Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

