Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

May 15, 2006 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DEP Southcentral Regional Office 909 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

AGENDA

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	 Administrative Items Finalize Draft November 2005 Meeting Summary DEP Summary of Activities Comments from the public 	Chair DEP Staff Chair
10:00	USGS Budget Tool Presentation	DEP Staff
10:45	CARP Guidelines Presentation	DEP Staff
11:15	Regional Atlas (Component) Outline and Discussion	DEP Staff
12:15	Follow-up/Next Steps – Next meeting is July 31, 2006	ö.